Resultado dos Virtuais
EDUCANDARIO DOM DUARTE

Liga Yisolddria

Categoria: ELITE

Posicéo Equipe GPS  Maquina Virtuais Total Diferenca
1 Feast Wood 558 261 3 3 0
2 Zé Calango c'Asbota 251 441 5 5 2
3 Maizena 396 429 10 10 5
4 AE Sabesp 1732 239 15 15 5
5 Cataflan & Lost 376 43 15 15 0
6 Sedentarios -Masquerade 316 48 15 15 0
7 Bulldog 411 244 16 16 1
8 Eu, o Zé e as Minas 612 242 17 17 1
9 Los Gringos 397 241 18 18 1
10 Zebra 305 621 22 22 4
11 Confiance Adventure 336 56 39 39 17
12 Jaguar 1600 433 148 148 109
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